10-22
1
AdvancedTCA
Procucts
5
3U cPCI
Platform
s

Vibration –
• Operation: 11.95 Grms, 50-2000 Hz, each axis, MIL-STD-202G Method 214A
Ordering Information
Atom™ PC/104-Plus Single Board Computer
with ICH8-M Chipset
Features
 Intel® Atom™ N450/D510 1.66GHz
processors (D410 optional)
 Up to 2GB single channel DDR2 SDRAM
 PC/104-Plus Expansion
 Intel® 82574IT Gigabit Ethernet, 3 COMs, 4 USB,
4GB SSD onboard
 Integrated graphics DirectX 9 controller at 200MHz
 Single Channel 18-bit LVDS and Analog VGA
Model Number Description/Configuration
CM-745-R-17 CoreModule™ 745, Intel® Atom™ SC N450, 1.6GHz, 0MB
RAM, 4GB SSD, Video, Gigabit Ethernet, PC/104-Plus
CM-745-R-19 CoreModule™ 745, Intel® Atom™ DC D510, 1.6GHz, 0MB
RAM, 4GB SSD, Video, Gigabit Ethernet, PC/104-Plus
CM-745-L-17 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-17 SBC, 1GB RAM, Cable kit,
Software)
CM-745-L-19 1.6GHz QuickStart Kit (R-19 SBC, 2GB RAM, Cable kit,
Software)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor